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INVOICE (GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

C836
C721
C725
C737
C835
C843
C850
C730
C837
C852
C579
C846
C849
C826
C346
C347
C340
C342
C348
C286
C343
C341
C349
UK1668
UK1667
UK1669
PT1193
PT1188
PT1190
PT1198
PT1046
PT1049
PT1189
PT1191
PT1045
PT1228
PT1065
PT1201
PT1211
PT1192
PT1208
PT1070
PT1051
PT1072
C1174
C1048
C1175
C1176

BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
BP1
BPS
BPS
OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
PF

PF
BOPSM
BP

PF
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
BPS
BPS
PF

PF

PF
PF1
PF1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

1020
960
1020
1020
1050
1050
1050
1050
700
700
1050
620
620
1140
276
525
616
540
810
810
405
750
690
560
600
640
640
680
680
680
680
680
700
700
700
175
315
390
180
740
740
740
296
259
340
680
740
740
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12
21
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20
30
30
15
25
23
20
20
20
20
20
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5

9
13

6
20
20
20

10
20
20
20
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320
320
310
310
315
320
220
210
230
230
230
290
330
350
340
340
330
320
230
310
300
300
310
290
260
290
280
280
270
270
290
280
275
220
210
230
220
270
270
270
200
200
280
270
280
280

286
288
296
302

272
184
176
190
190

250

306
300

282
270
262
280
260
276
270

226
258
250
248
251
240
278
247
254
221
216
212

256
331
252
189
189

220
241
246
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LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
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INVOICE (GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

C1189
C1049
C1053
C1179
C1193
Ci167
C1177
C1187
C1203
UK918
UK914
UK919
UK915
C1671
C1670
C579
C590
C519
C521
C525
C527
C531
C580
C583
C596
C518
C520
C534
C585
C597
C468
C588
C589
C578
C584
C598
C602
C716
C736
C738
C754
C638
C640
C661
C637
C639
ce641
C656

BP
BP

BP
BP1
BP1
OF

OF
OF1
OF1
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF
BOPSM
BP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
PF

PF

PF

PF
BOP
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BOP
BOP
BOPSM
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BP

BP

BP

BP

740
740
740
170
170
390
390
360
180
684
950
1140
1120
520
560
460
460
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
520
520
520
520
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560
300
300
540
540
540
540
420
440
440
420
420
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460
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480
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20
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28
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10
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500
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500
235
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220
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195
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210
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220
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210
140
140
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190
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180
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175
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0
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256
213
160
260
258
216
217
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186
160
160
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174
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170

124
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160
145
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NANDBARI
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INVOICE (GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

C658
C715
C720
C722
C726
C732
C733
C737
C739
C745
C751
C753
C755
C759
C761
C746
UK1216
UK1217
UK1218
UK1220
UK1219
UK1221
C1347
C1348
C1371
C1372
C1345
C1346
C1369
C1370
C1349
C1350
C1373
C330
C334
C328
C329
C331
C289
C291
C295
C332
C335
C1666
C1677
UK1332
UK1335
UK1337
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BP
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OF1
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BOPSM
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BP
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PF
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BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
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OF
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BOP
BP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM

460
560
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560
560
560
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400
300
400
200
200
250
520
520
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600
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600
924
952
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1080
684
640
740
990
1050
1050

20
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20
20
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20
20
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20
20
16
12
16

8

10
20
20
20
20
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28
28
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
19
20
20
30
30
30

175
130
130
140
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
185
240
270
260
230
260
220
215
220
220
230
215
230
230
220
230
220
220
215
220
220
215
215
220
215
215
210
220
220
240
230
250
240

0
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108
116
110
110
108
100
108
100
108
108
100
111
100

216
247
247
221
250
221
180
211
190

236
211
236
207
221
227
222

204
205
206
204
190
191
189
210
205
191
217
181
190
180
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0161
0162
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0164
0165
0166
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0172
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0175
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0177
0178
0179
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
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RAJAPUKHURI HIGHGROWN
RAJAPUKHURI HIGHGROWN
RAJAPUKHURI HIGHGROWN
MADHUREE
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRODHAN
PRODHAN
PRODHAN
PRODHAN
DIKRONG
DIKRONG
DIKRONG
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI
RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL
SHARODI
SHARODI
SHARODI
LAKHIMI TEA
LAKHIMIPAM
GOLAGHAT
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
MONMOHINIPUR
HATTIGOR

INVOICE |GRADE

UK1336
UK1338
UK1062
C1664
UK813
UK814
UK688
UK792
C1199
C1195
C1200
C993
C544
C542
C549
C576
C568
c1148
C1203
C1208
ci131
C1137
C1159
C1201
c1133
C1144
c1198
C1143
C1206
C1378
C1375
C1379
ci21
L928
C596
UK680
UK689
UK473
UK490
UK515
C0206
C0216
€0220
C0224
CC5904

BP
BP
BP1
PF
BOPSM
BP
BPS
OF1
BOP
BOPSM
PF
PF1
BP

PF

PF
BOPSM
BP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BPS
OF

BP

PF

PF
BP1
BP1
BPS
BP

BP

PF

PF

PF

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

1050
1050
576
800
1085
1085
930
1116
480
646
370
296
1400
1400
1400
875
1400
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
760
760
640
374
810
700
700
1140
1140
1140
700
700
700
700
560

30
30
18
20
31
31
31
31
15
19
10

8
40
40
40
25
40
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
11
27
20
20
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20

240
240
190
200
220
220
180
160
210
215
205
170
225
215
205
220
210
180
180
180
190
180
180
190
190
180
180
150
180
200
190
190
160
180
155
185
180
185
180
180
160
155
155
150
130

211

0

143

216

150

166

191

121

160

160

o 0o 0o o o

150
153
183
140
150

172
178
176
161
146
146
110
140
164
146
140
140
145
131
136
131
111



